DECEMBER 7 2023
A 292 W 3RD AVE VANCOUVER BC V5Y 1G1    T  604 324 2126    F  604 324 2127
E  INFO@ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM    W ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM
ALBERTO SECTIONAL
• Custom built in Canada
• Choice of leg finish and wide
   selection  of fabrics and leathers
• Choice of leg finish
• COM yardage requirements may
   vary depending on pattern repeat
• Each arm comes with one square
   and rectangular box pillow in
   matching fabric
COLLECTION PIECES
Sofa  Plus
W:108” D:42” H:36”
  ”62 :DS  ”72 :HA
Sofa  Plus B
W:99” D:42” H:36”
”62 :DS  ”7 :HA
Sofa  Plus C
W:93” D:42” H:36”
”62 :DS  ”72 :HA
Sofa  Plus D
W:111” D:42” H:36”
”62 :DS  ”72 :HA
”62 :72 :HA
Sofa  Plus D
Armless
W:102” D:42” H:36”
D  ”
  afoS
W:90” D:42” H:36”
  ”62 :DS  ”72 :HA
Sofa  D
W:99” D:42”
 ”62 :DS
H:36”
AH: 27”
Love Seat
W:66” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
  B  afoS
W:81” D:42”  H:36”
AH: 27” 62:DS ”
Love Seat B
W:57” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Apartment
Sofa
W:78” D:42”H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Apartment
Sofa B
 W:78” D:42”H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Apartment
Sofa D
W:81” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Chair
W:42” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
ChairB
W:33” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Sofa  D
Armless
W:90” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Chair & Half
W:48” D:42” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Lounge
W:33” D:60” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
LoungeGrand
W:39” D:60” H:36”
AH: 27”   ”62 :DS
Lounger
W:42” D:90” H36”
  ”62 :DSAH: 27”
LoungerGrand
W:42” D:96” H36”
  ”62 :DS AH: 27”
Corner Seat
W:42” D:42” H:36”
Ottoman
W:26” D:24” H:16”
DECEMBER 7 2023
A 292 W 3RD AVE VANCOUVER BC V5Y 1G1    T  604 324 2126    F  604 324 2127
E  INFO@ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM    W ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM
SOFA PLUS SOFA PLUS B SOFA PLUS C SOFA PLUS D SOFA PLUS D
ARMLESS
SOFA SOFA B SOFA D
GR A  $4,935 GR A  $4,710 GR A  $4,515 GR A  $5,170 GR A  $5,045 GR A  $4,515 GR A  $4,265 GR A  $4,725
GR B  $5,240 GR B  $4,990 GR B  $4,780 GR B  $5,505 GR B  $5,365 GR B  $4,780 GR B  $4,530 GR B  $5,030
GR C  $5,545 GR C  $5,280 GR C  $5,060 GR C  $5,850 GR C  $5,685 GR C  $5,060 GR C  $4,780 GR C  $5,335
GR D  $5,850 GR D  $5,575 GR D  $5,335 GR D  $6,185 GR D  $6,005 GR D  $5,335 GR D  $5,045 GR D  $5,645
GR E  $6,155 GR E  $5,865 GR E  $5,600 GR E  $6,520 GR E  $6,325 GR E  $5,600 GR E  $5,295 GR E  $5,950
GR F  $6,450 GR F  $6,155 GR F  $5,880 GR F  $6,850 GR F  $6,645 GR F  $5,880 GR F  $5,560 GR F  $6,240
GR G  $6,755 GR G  $6,435 GR G  $6,155 GR G  $7,200 GR G  $6,965 GR G  $6,155 GR G  $5,810 GR G  $6,545
GR H  $7,060 GR H  $6,725 GR H  $6,420 GR H  $7,535 GR H  $7,295 GR H  $6,420 GR H  $6,075 GR H  $6,850
GR I  $7,365 GR I  $7,020 GR I  $6,700 GR I  $7,865 GR I  $7,615 GR I  $6,700 GR I  $6,325 GR I  $7,160
GR J  $7,670 GR J  $7,310 GR J  $6,965 GR J  $8,200 GR J  $7,935 GR J  $6,965 GR J  $6,590 GR J  $7,465
COM
FRAME  $4,726 COM
FRAME   $4,518 COM
FRAME  $4,337 COM
FRAME  $4,935 COM
FRAME  $4,824 COM
FRAME  $4,337 COM
FRAME  $4,115 COM
FRAME $4,518
COM
YARDS 20 COM
YARDS 19 COM
YARDS 18 COM
YARDS 22 COM
YARDS 21 COM
YARDS 18 COM
YARDS 17 COM
YARDS 20
LEATHER SOFA
PLUS
LEATHER SOFA
PLUS B
LEATHER SOFA
PLUS C
LEATHER SOFA
PLUS D
LEATHER SOFA
PLUS D
ARMLESS
LEATHER SOFA LEATHER SOFA B LEATHER SOFA D
GR L1  $8,230 GR L1  $7,810 GR L1  $7,420 GR L1  $8,870 GR L1  $8,520 GR L1  $7,420 GR L1  $6,990 GR L1  $8,020
GR L2  $8,785 GR L2  $8,340 GR L2  $7,925 GR L2  $9,495 GR L2  $9,120 GR L2  $7,925 GR L2  $7,450 GR L2  $8,575
GR L3  $9,340 GR L3  $8,870 GR L3  $8,410 GR L3  10,120 GR L3  $9,715 GR L3  $8,410 GR L3  $7,925 GR L3  $9,130
GR L4  $9,910 GR L4  $9,395 GR L4  $8,910 GR L4  10,745 GR L4  $10,315 GR L4  $8,910 GR L4  $8,380 GR L4  $9,700
GR L5  10,465 GR L5  $9,925 GR L5  $9,410 GR L5 $11,370 GR L5 $10,895 GR L5  $9,410 GR L5  $8,855 GR L5  $10,260
GR L6 $11,035 GR L6  $10,450 GR L6  $9,910 GR L6 $11,995 GR L6  $11,495 GR L6  $9,910 GR L6  $9,315 GR L6  $10,830
ALBERTO SECTIONAL
DECEMBER 7 2023
A 292 W 3RD AVE VANCOUVER BC V5Y 1G1    T  604 324 2126    F  604 324 2127
E  INFO@ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM    W ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM
SOFA D ARMLESS LOVESEAT LOVESEAT B APARTMENT
SOFA
APARTMENT
SOFA B
APARTMENT
SOFA C
APARTMENT
SOFA D
CHAIR
GR A  $4,615 GR A  $3,820 GR A  $3,600 GR A  $4,170 GR A  $3,945 GR A  $3,740 GR A  $4,405 GR A  $3,015
GR B  $4,890 GR B  $4,030 GR B  $3,795 GR B  $4,435 GR B  $4,195 GR B  $3,945 GR B  $4,670 GR B  $3,125
GR C  $5,185 GR C  $4,240 GR C  $3,990 GR C  $4,685 GR C  $4,435 GR C  $4,155 GR C  $4,950 GR C  $3,240
GR D  $5,475 GR D  $4,450 GR D  $4,170 GR D  $4,950 GR D  $4,670 GR D  $4,365 GR D  $5,225 GR D  $3,365
GR E  $5,770 GR E  $4,655 GR E  $4,365 GR E  $5,200 GR E  $4,920 GR E  $4,575 GR E  $5,490 GR E  $3,475
GR F  $6,060 GR F  $4,865 GR F  $4,560 GR F  $5,460 GR F  $5,155 GR F  $4,780 GR F  $5,770 GR F  $3,585
GR G  $6,340 GR G  $5,075 GR G  $4,755 GR G  $5,715 GR G  $5,395 GR G  $4,990 GR G  $6,030 GR G  $3,695
GR H  $6,630 GR H  $5,280 GR H  $4,950 GR H  $5,975 GR H  $5,645 GR H  $5,200 GR H  $6,310 GR H  $3,810
GR I  $6,920 GR I  $5,490 GR I  $5,145 GR I  $6,225 GR I  $5,880 GR I  $5,405 GR I  $6,590 GR I  $3,920
GR J  $7,215 GR J  $5,700 GR J  $5,335 GR J  $6,490 GR J  $6,115 GR J  $5,615 GR J  $6,850 GR J  $4,030
COM
FRAME  $4,421 COM
FRAME  $3,712 COM
FRAME  $3,503 COM
FRAME  $4,017 COM
FRAME  $3,809 COM
FRAME  $3,628 COM
FRAME  $4,226 COM
FRAME  $3,003
COM
YARDS 19 COM
YARDS 14 COM
YARDS 13 COM
YARDS 17 COM
YARDS 15 COM
YARDS 14 COM
YARDS 18 COM
YARDS 7
LEATHER SOFA D
ARMLESS
LEATHER
LOVESEAT
LEATHER
LOVESEAT B
LEATHER
APARTMENT
SOFA
LEATHER
APARTMENT
SOFA B
LEATHER
APARTMENT
SOFA C
LEATHER
APARTMENT
SOFA D
LEATHER
CHAIR
GR L1  $7,715 GR L1  $6,155 GR L1  $5,740 GR L1  $6,895 GR L1  $6,475 GR L1  $6,075 GR L1  $7,310 GR L1  $4,170
GR L2  $8,240 GR L2  $6,545 GR L2  $6,100 GR L2  $7,355 GR L2  $6,910 GR L2  $6,475 GR L2  $7,810 GR L2  $4,390
GR L3  $8,770 GR L3  $6,950 GR L3  $6,475 GR L3  $7,825 GR L3  $7,340 GR L3  $6,880 GR L3  $8,300 GR L3  $4,600
GR L4  $9,300 GR L4  $7,355 GR L4  $6,840 GR L4  $8,285 GR L4  $7,770 GR L4  $7,270 GR L4  $8,800 GR L4  $4,810
GR L5  $9,825 GR L5  $7,755 GR L5  $7,215 GR L5  $8,755 GR L5  $8,200 GR L5  $7,670 GR L5  $9,300 GR L5  $5,020
GR L6  $10,355 GR L6  $8,160 GR L6  $7,575 GR L6  $9,215 GR L6  $8,645 GR L6  $8,075 GR L6  $9,800 GR L6  $5,225
ALBERTO SECTIONAL
DECEMBER 7 2023
A 292 W 3RD AVE VANCOUVER BC V5Y 1G1    T  604 324 2126    F  604 324 2127
E  INFO@ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM    W ONCEATREEFURNITURE.COM
CHAIR B CHAIR & HALF LOUNGE LOUNGE GRAND LOUNGER LOUNGER
GRAND
CORNER OTTOMAN
GR A  $2,780 GR A  $3,405 GR A  $3,615 GR A  $3,780 GR A  $4,295 GR A  $4,530 GR A  $3,030 GR A  $1,235
GR B  $2,875 GR B  $3,530 GR B  $3,795 GR B  $3,960 GR B  $4,545 GR B  $4,810 GR B  $3,185 GR B  $1,290
GR C  $2,975 GR C  $3,670 GR C  $3,960 GR C  $4,155 GR C  $4,810 GR C  $5,075 GR C  $3,320 GR C  $1,335
GR D  $3,070 GR D  $3,795 GR D  $4,140 GR D  $4,350 GR D  $5,060 GR D  $5,350 GR D  $3,475 GR D  $1,390
GR E  $3,170 GR E  $3,920 GR E  $4,325 GR E  $4,545 GR E  $5,310 GR E  $5,615 GR E  $3,615 GR E  $1,430
GR F  $3,265 GR F  $4,045 GR F  $4,505 GR F  $4,740 GR F  $5,575 GR F  $5,895 GR F  $3,755 GR F  $1,475
GR G  $3,365 GR G  $4,170 GR G  $4,670 GR G  $4,935 GR G  $5,825 GR G  $6,170 GR G  $3,905 GR G  $1,530
GR H  $3,460 GR H  $4,310 GR H  $4,850 GR H  $5,130 GR H  $6,090 GR H  $6,435 GR H  $4,045 GR H  $1,570
GR I  $3,545 GR I  $4,435 GR I  $5,030 GR I  $5,310 GR I  $6,340 GR I  $6,715 GR I  $4,195 GR I  $1,625
GR J  $3,640 GR J  $4,560 GR J  $5,200 GR J  $5,505 GR J  $6,600 GR J  $6,990 GR J  $4,335 GR J  $1,670
COM
FRAME  $2,780 COM
FRAME  $3,378 COM
FRAME  $3,531 COM
FRAME  $3,684 COM
FRAME  $4,129 COM
FRAME  $4,351 COM
FRAME  $2,989 COM
FRAME  $1,293
COM
YARDS 6 COM
YARDS 9 COM
YARDS 11 COM
YARDS 13 COM
YARDS 17 COM
YARDS 18 COM
YARDS 7 COM
YARDS 3
LEATHER
CHAIR B
LEATHER CHAIR
& HALF
LEATHER
LOUNGE
LEATHER
LOUNGE GRAND
LEATHER
LOUNGER
LEATHER
LOUNGER
GRAND
LEATHER CORNER LEATHER
OTTOMAN
GR L1  $3,740 GR L1  $4,765 GR L1  $5,460 GR L1  $5,810 GR L1  $7,005 GR L1  $7,435 GR L1  $4,600 GR L1  $1,670
GR L2  $3,920 GR L2  $5,020 GR L2  $5,780 GR L2  $6,170 GR L2  $7,465 GR L2  $7,935 GR L2  $4,865 GR L2  $1,750
GR L3  $4,100 GR L3  $5,255 GR L3  $6,100 GR L3  $6,520 GR L3  $7,935 GR L3  $8,435 GR L3  $5,145 GR L3  $1,835
GR L4  $4,265 GR L4  $5,490 GR L4  $6,420 GR L4  $6,880 GR L4  $8,395 GR L4  $8,925 GR L4  $5,405 GR L4  $1,920
GR L5  $4,450 GR L5  $5,740 GR L5  $6,740 GR L5  $7,230 GR L5  $8,870 GR L5  $9,425 GR L5  $5,685 GR L5  $1,985
GR L6  $4,630 GR L6  $5,975 GR L6  $7,060 GR L6  $7,575 GR L6  $9,325 GR L6  $9,925 GR L6  $5,965 GR L6  $2,070
ALBERTO SECTIONAL